

MNGSY ~~Grants~~ Const. of Road from
MGSY Road to Gxw/Pur th
~~Agreement~~ NO-21/513D/MNGSY-22-2-
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Name of Contractor:- Rajeev Kumar

DIVISION

ARARIR

Const. Cost:- 17287358 = 00

Major Cost:- 2397903 = 00 **SUB-DIVISION**

ARARIR

Total - 19685261 =

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MIS

Date of Commence:- 07/5/22
Date of Completion:- 06/5/23

275

2st year Maintenance Bill

32

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measure				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work :- Maintenance of					
Road from Pribsy Road to					
Laxmipur..					
Agency:- Raseev Kumar,					
Agg. No:- 21/SBD/MMBSY-2022-23.					
Date of Commencement :- 07.05.2022					
Date of Completion:- 06.05.2023					
Actual date of Completion:- 05.05.2023					
Maintenance period:-					

Work done

- ① Restoration of Raincuts
Berms with soil moisture

No.	L.	B.	D.	Contents
8x	2.00	1.00	0.300	4.80m ³
9x	2.50	1.00	0.300	6.75m ³
7x	3.00	1.00	0.300	6.30m ³
6x	3.50	1.00	0.300	6.30m ³
8x	3.60	1.10	0.300	9.504m ³
4x	3.80	1.20	0.300	5.472m ³
9x	4.00	1.00	0.300	10.80m ³
8x	4.50	1.20	0.300	12.96m ³
7x	5.00	1.00	0.300	10.50m ³
9x	5.50	1.20	0.300	17.82m ³
8x	5.60	1.50	0.300	20.16m ³
8x	5.60	1.50	0.300	20.16m ³

- ② Making up of Berms/Shoulder
stripping excess soil from the shoulder

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

35

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of Paved Band with Seal Macadam etc.					
111.366m ² (Pr. TMB P-32)					
@ Rs 404.06/m ²					44998/-
② Making up of Berongkulur Stripping excess Soil from the Shoulders.					
618.72m ² (Pr. TMB P-33)					
@ Rs 60.48/m ²					37420/-
③ Pot Repair over bituminous Surface with 20mm MS					
42.10m ² (Pr. TMB P-33)					
@ Rs 273.93/m ²					11532/-
④ Maintenance of C/D work (Slab Culvert)					
1 MS (Pr. TMB P-33)					
@ Rs 2394.96/each					2395/-
⑤ Maintenance of Road Signs also complete set					
0.22 Km (Pr. TMB P-33)					
@ Rs 1104.58/Km					243/-
⑥ Maintenance of 200 m and Km Stones.					
0.26 Km (Pr. TMB P-33)					
@ Rs 647.44/Km					271/-
⑦ Cutting of branches of trees					
5 Nos (Pr. TMB P-33)					
@ Rs 113.60/each					568/-

Continuation